Eor more information on the EARLY CHILDHOOD

INDICATORS please contact:

CESA | PST Contact PST Email

1 Cindy Predergast cprendergast@cesal.k12.wi.us
W: 262-787-9562 C: 414-350-8906

2 Susan Donahoe sdonahoe@cesa2.k12.wi.us
608-758-6232 x323

3 Becca Lewis Clifton blewis-clifton@cesa3.k12.wi.us
608-822-3276 x278

" |Gon-rs6.-45as e Wisconsin Early Childhood Indicators
5 Joan Rice ricej@cesa5.k12.wi.us

608-742-8814 x325

2011 Wisconsin Early Childhood

6 Gail Cismoski 920-236-0588 gcismoski@cesa6.org
Deb Lohr 920-236-0547 dlohr@cesa6.org I n d icato r Tra.l n i n gs -
7 Wendi Schreiter wendi.cesa7@sbcglobal.net .
920-609-3580 Child Outcomes
8 Jayne Van De Hey jayvdh@new.rr.com Y B
C: 920-619-7351 Transition
9 Stephanie Lulich stephanies@cesal2.k12.wi.us EnV| fron ments
715-682-2363 x141
10 Mary Joslin - 715-720-2158 mjoslin@cesal0.k12.wi.us
Amy Carriere - 715-720-2054 acarriere@cesalo k12.wi.us “When the music changes, so does the dance.” - African Proverb
) = -
11 Julie Betchkal julieb@cesall.k12.wi.us

715-986-2020 x2185

12 Stephanie Lulich -715-682-2363 x141 |stephanies@cesal2.k12.wi.us
Sue Erickson - 715-682-2363 x135 suek@cesal2.k12.wi.us

The music is changing in the world of early

Child Outcomes Dana Romary—Birth-3 Staff | dana.romary@dhs.wisconsin.gov education, so in order to provide the highest

Part C Indicator #3 H P H H

Part B Indicator #7 | Ruth Chvojicek—Child Out- | chvojicekr@cesa5.k12.wi.us qual_l!:y Se.l"VIC?S to young children and their
comes Coordinator 1-800-862-3725 x245 families, it’s time to learn a new dance.

Transition Lori Wittemann—Birth-3 lori.witteman@wisconsin.gov . Lo L. .

Part C Indicator #8 | Staff In this training, participants will become up-

Part B Indicator #12 | Wendi Schreiter—Transition | wendi.cesa7@sbcglobal.net dated on the most recent changes related to
Coordinator

the Birth-to-6 Early Childhood Indicators per-
taining to: Child Outcomes, Transitions and En-
vironments, and will explore best practices in
carrying out the indicator work.

Funding for this training opportunity was provided by both IDEA Preschool
Discretionary and IDEA Regional Services Network (RSN) Discretionary grants.

g

Wl S COMSIHN CDEPARTMENT o F

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION




PARTICPANT OBJECTIVES

Participants will:

1. Review accurate reporting of educa-
tional environments and best practice
in identifying least restrictive pre-
school environments.

2. Review, practice and identify the es-
sential elements of determining high
quality reliable outcomes data.

3. Review the transition process, includ-
ing elements of policy, best practice,
interagency agreements, new timeline
requirements and PPS reporting.

AUDIENCE

All personnel who have responsibility for

determining child outcomes entry and/or

exit ratings including:

e Birth-to-3 Personnel—Coordinators &
Providers

e LEA Personnel—Early Childhood Spe-
cial Education Teachers, Speech/
Language Pathologists, Psychologists,
Diagnosticians, Directors of Special
Education

e Please note—Space is limited to 4
people/team. If more spaces are
needed please notify the CESA con-
tact person for the training. (reverse)

Birth-to-3 participants are encouraged to
attend the morning Child Outcomes ses-
sion and are invited to stay for lunch and

the transition portion of the training if

desired. Please see more information on
the registration links.

AGENDA

8:30-9:00a Check-in, refreshments
& networking

9:00-12:00p Child Outcomes

12:00-12:45p Lunch

12:45-2:15 Transition

2:15-3:00 Environments

COST $10/person

CESA | DATE LOCATION REGISTRATION/CONTACT INFORMATION
1 2-23-11 [CESA 1, Pewaukee http://www.solutionwhere.com/cesal/cw/
showcourse.asp?335
4-11-11 |CESA 1, Pewaukee Cindy Predergast (Content) 262-787-9500 x9562 or
Kara Roeming (Registration) at 262-787-9500 x9549
2 2-17-11 | Best Western, Janesville http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
eventid=1644
5-6-11 |American Family Ins. http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
Headquarters, Madison eventid=1645
3 4-19-11 |CESA 3, Fennimore http://login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
eventid=1619
4 4-8-11 |CESA 4, West Salem http://www.cesa4.k12.wi.us/prodev/event/356/
5 4-20-11 |Holiday Inn, Stevens Point | http://www.login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
eventid=1627
4-26-11 | Glacier Canyon, Lake Del- |http://www.login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
ton eventid=1628
6 5-2-11 |[LaSure’s Banquet Hall, http://www.login.myquickreg.com/event/event.cfm?
Oshkosh eventid=1613
Paula Starr: 920-236-0567 or email pstarr@cesa6.org
7 3-1-11 |CESA 7, Green Bay http://www.cesa7.org—Navigate to RSN Workshop listing
4-28-11 |CESA 7, Green Bay Wendy Schreiter (Content) 920-609-3580
Darlene (Registration) 920-617-5626
8 2-28-11 |CESA 8, Gillett http://www.cesa8.k12.wi.us/info/workshops.htm
Jessica Kaczmarek: 920-855-2114 x241 or email-
jkaczmarek@cesa8.k12.wi.us
9 2-18-11 [ CESA 9, Tomahawk http://www?2.cesa9.k12.wi.us/registration
Stephanie Lulich/CESA 9 & 12: 715-682-2363 x141
10 3-23-11 | CESA 10, Chippewa Falls http://www.mycesa.k12.wi.us
Shari Owen email: sowen@cesal0.k12.wi.us
11 5-10-11 |CESA 11, Turtle Lake http://www.cesall.k12.wi.us/pro/rsvp/rsvp.cfm?
memberid=23&eventid=355782
Or register by phone: Angie Ricci 715-986-2020 x2215
12 3-3-11 [CESA 12, Ashland http://www.mycesa.k12.wi.us/
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